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Medicare 2022 Open Enrollment Events
Availability is limited.  Appointments are required Call 1-800-803-7174 to schedule an appointment unless otherwise noted.


	[bookmark: _Hlk108429179] LIVINGSTON COUNTY

Virtual appointments ONLY
Monday through Thursday
Call 800-803-7174 
to schedule an appointment
[bookmark: _Hlk519602685]
MACOMB COUNTY

 Tues., Oct.18,10 am-4 pm
Sterling Heights Senior Center 
40200 Utica Road
Sterling Heights, MI 48313

Tues., Oct.18,10 am-4:30 pm
Clinton Macomb Library - South
35679 Gratiot Ave.
Clinton Township, MI 48035

Fri., Oct. 21,10 am-4 pm
St. Clair Shores 
Senior Activity Center
20100 Stephens Road
St. Clair Shores, MI 48080
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Mon., Oct. 24, 10 am-4 pm
Shelby Township Senior Center
14975 21 Mile Road
Shelby Township, MI 48315

Wed., Oct. 26, 10 am-4 pm
Clinton Township 
Senior Center
  40730 Romeo Plank 
 Clinton Township, MI 48038

 Fri., Oct. 28, 9:30 am-2 pm
 St. Michael Church 
 40501 Hayes Rd.
 Sterling Heights, MI 48313
 
 Thurs., Nov. 3, 9 am-3 pm
 Henry Ford Health Center   Richmond
 67267 Main Street
 Richmond, MI 48062

Thurs., Nov. 10, 10 am-3 pm
Harrison Township Public Library
38255 L’Anse Creuse St.
Harrison Township, MI 48045



	MACOMB COUNTY

Mon., Nov. 14, 10 am-4 pm
Shelby Township Senior Center
14975 21 Mile Road
Shelby Township, MI 48315

 Tues., Nov. 15, 10 am-4 pm 
Sterling Heights Senior Center 
40200 Utica Road
Sterling Heights, MI  48313

 Tues., Nov.15,10 am-4:30 pm
Clinton Macomb Library - South
35679 Gratiot Ave
[bookmark: _Hlk519602134]Clinton Township, Mi 48035
 
 Fri., Nov. 18, 9:30 am-2 pm
St. Michael Church 
40501 Hayes Rd.
Sterling Heights, MI 48313

  Mon., Nov. 28, 10 am-4 pm
Shelby Township Senior Center
14975 21 Mile Road
Shelby Township, MI 48315

Wed., Nov. 30, 10 am-4 pm
Clinton Township 
Senior Center
40730 Romeo Plank Rd
  Clinton Township, MI 48038

 Thurs., Dec. 1, 9 am-3 pm
 Henry Ford Health Center   Richmond
 67267 Main Street
 Richmond, MI 48062

Mon., Dec. 5,10 am-4 pm
St. Clair Shores 
Senior Activity Center
20100 Stephens Road
St. Clair Shores, MI 48080

  Wed., Dec. 7,10 am-4 pm
Sterling Heights Senior Center 
40200 Utica Road
Sterling Heights, MI 48313

  
	 MONROE COUNTY
  
Virtual appointments ONLY
Monday through Thursday
Call 800-803-7174 
to schedule an appointment

OAKLAND COUNTY

  Tues., Oct. 18,10 am–3 pm
Troy Community Center 
3179 Livernois
Troy, MI 48083

  Thurs., Oct. 20, 10 am-3 pm 
Farmington Community Library
32737 W. 12 Mile Road 
Farmington Hills, MI  48334 

Mon., Oct. 24, 10 am-3 pm
Jewish Community Center
6600 Maple Road
West Bloomfield, MI 48322

Wed., Oct. 26, 10 am- 2 pm
Barton Towers
333 N. Troy
Royal Oak, MI 48067
Barton Towers residents only

Fri., Oct 28, 10 am-3 pm Independence Twp.
6483 Walden Ctr. Dr.
Clarkston, MI 48346

  Tues., Nov. 1, 10 am–3 pm
Troy Community Center 
3179 Livernois
Troy, MI 48083
[bookmark: _Hlk519603183]
 Thurs., Nov. 3, 10 am–3 pm
Dublin Senior Center
685 Union Lake Road
White Lake, MI 48386

Thurs., Nov 10, 10 am–3 pm 
Farmington Community Library
32737 W. 12 Mile Road 
Farmington Hills, MI  48334 

Tues., Nov. 15,10 am-3 pm
Troy Community Center 
3179 Livernois
Troy, MI 48083

 
 





	
Thurs., Nov.17,10 am–3 pm
Bloomfield Township 
Senior Center
4315 Andover Road 
Bloomfield Hills, MI  48302
  Bloomfield Twp. residents only
  Call 248-723-3500 for 
[bookmark: _Int_EI1XKDf4]  appointments.        

 Wed., Nov. 30,10 am-3 pm 
 Farmington Community Library       32737 W. 12 Mile Road
 Farmington Hills, MI  48334
  
 Tues., Dec. 6,10 am-3 pm 
 Farmington Comm. Library
32737 W. 12 Mile Road Farmington Hills, MI  48334


 ST. CLAIR COUNTY

 Tues., Nov 1, 10 am-4 pm
 McLaren Hospital
 1221 Pine Grove Ave
 Port Huron, MI 48060
 Call 800-228-1484 
 to schedule an appointment

 Mon., Nov 21, 10 am-4 pm
 McLaren Hospital
 1221 Pine Grove Ave
 Port Huron, MI 48060
 Call 800-228-1484 
 to schedule an appointment


WASHTENAW COUNTY

  Virtual appointments ONLY
Monday through Thursday 
Call 800-803-7174 
to schedule an appointment
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